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Grade
Club/Area
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Total Points
Total Wins
Place
Points

English Senior and Junior Open

Junior Men 100kg

andrew Max Toby Matthew Alex
mewatt Gregory Beamiss Boyce Jenkins
1-Dan 1-Dan 1 dan 1-Dan 1-Kyu
garioch judo South Brent Judo Club Camberley Melbourn Rushjudo Duration
(T) 10 LOSS 5.59
LOSS (T) 10 3.58
(H) 10 LOSS 0.41
(H) 10 LOSS 5.36
T3S LOSS 4.00
(T) 10 LOSS 5.37
TH 10 LOSS 1.22
(T) 10 LOSS 0.47
(T) 10 LOSS 4.00
TH 10 LOSS 1.15
30 35 20 10 0
3 4 2 1 0
SECOND FIRST THIRD FOURTH FIFTH
This pool 20| This pool 20| This pool 20| This pool This pool

JUDO e [\ [olNelc] |3

BRITISH

ARMLOCKS & STRANGLES

9th March 2019
Date -

Thetford

Venue -

Contest Duration - 4 mins

Pool 1 of 1

Table Officials
R Edwards

M Mullen

A Bull

Referees

S CoIIing_;s, T Collins

M Maslen, M Woodard

D Parkin, A Shrimpton

LEGEND

Ippon as a result of a throw.
Ippon as a result of a hold.
Ippon as a result of a choke.

Ippon as a result of an armlock.

Direct hansoku-make (against spirit of judo)
Direct hansoku-make (not against spirit)
Win by kiken-gachi (opponent Injured)
Win by superiority (yuko/hantei).

Win by a penalty (against opponent).
Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

10000

_n
0]

10
10
10

10

10
10
10
5,1
10, 1
10



